
RBC Cutting Spectacular 2017

am 13. & 14. Mai

Starterliste

Reiter Pferd

RBC
USA 

Sa.

USA 

So.

RBC Open / NCHA Open Cutting Horse
R U U Walz Matthias Tom Cats Choice

R U U Walz Matthias Sweet Huntress

R U U Holm Ute Miss Little Pepto

R U U Holm Ute Nurse Wendy

R U U Kondela Anton Sweet Swingin Echos

R U U Kondela Anton Lovely Magnificat

R U Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon

R U Hagenbeck Santino HS Smart Moving Cat

R U Pfaffl Andreas Mister Smoking Leo

R U Pfaffl Andreas GM Chick

R U U Munarini Gianluca Tymezone

R U U Munarini Gianluca CD Boss

R U U Jisa Jiri Merada Talkin Money

R U U Oser Sven Dusky Catt

R U U Oser Sven Titanium Toy

R U U Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob

R U U Spacil Karel CD of the Year

U U Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat

R Holm Ute Lemonade Springs

R Holm Ute Inagaddavida

RBC 2.000 & NCHA $ 2.000 Limit Rider
R U Hanraths Peter Primary Cat

R U Hackl Sabine Preaching the Stars

R U U Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex

R U Fröhlich Sarah Dusky Catt

R U Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran

NCHA $ 25.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U Walz Matthias Gibs Hangin Maverick

U U Holm Ute Inagaddavida

U U Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD

U Pfaffl Andreas Mister Smoking Leo

U U Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn

U U Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob

U U Simen Ingo Surley a Freckle

Wertung
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RBC Cutting Spectacular 2017

am 13. & 14. Mai
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Reiter Pferd

RBC
USA 

Sa.

USA 

So.

Wertung

RBC Non-Pro / NCHA Non-Pro. Cutting Horse
R U U Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD

R U U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South

R U U Schwind Sasha Sweet Swingin Echos

R U U Cuijvers Eric Lovely Magnificat

R U Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena

R U Hirschauer Lea CD Blues

R U Pfaffl Alexandra Smartys Hot Chick

R U U De Michiel Livio Falcon Feather

R U U Bembom Willem Catty Gucci Girl

R U U Manfred Seif CD Boss

R Manfred Seif Chectacular

R U Säuberli Geri Dreamin Pinknjazzy

R U U Povop Michal Missy Pepto

R U U Weglöhner Roland Daisy Tee Rey

U U Borheghy Wolfgang Genuine Boon

U U Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat

RBC Youth / NCHA Youth
R U U Schwind Sasha Lovely Magnificat

U U Fröhlich Sarah Dusky Catt

R U U Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran

NCHA $ 15.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
U Locher Bettina Reylectric

U Schlautmann Anna Gibs Hangin Maverick

U U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South

U U Cuijvers Eric Sweet As

U U Novakova Jana Anything like Me
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RBC Cutting Spectacular 2017

am 13. & 14. Mai

Starterliste

Reiter Pferd

RBC
USA 

Sa.

USA 

So.

Wertung

NCHA $ 5.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U Walz Matthias CDS Smarty

U Hackl Sabine Preaching the Stars

U U Holm Ute Nurse Wendy

U U Holm Ute Lemonade Springs

U U Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn

U Hagenbeck Santino HS Smart Moving Cat

U U Munarini Gianluca Tymezone

U U Jisa Diana Dual N Pepto

U U Oser Sven Titanium Toy

U U Simen Ingo Surley a Freckle

U U Spacil Karel Anything like Me

RBC Amateur 4.000 / NCHA $ 50.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
R U Locher Bettina Reylectric

R U U Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex

U U Schwind Sasha Sweet Swingin Echos

R U U Cuijvers Eric Sweet As

R U Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena

U U Manfred Seif Chectacular

R U Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey

R U U Säuberli Geri Dreamin Pinknjazzy

R U U Novakova Jana Anything like Me

U U Povop Michal Missy Pepto

RBC Ranch Horse - Samstag & Sonntag
R Reuter Ernestine Shes Playin Cricket

R Hanraths Peter Primary Cat

RBC Any Horse/Any Rider - Sonntag
R Reuter Ernestine Shes Playin Cricket

R Hanraths Peter Primary Cat

R Simen Ingo Surley a Freckle
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